
Event 5: MSC ADENAU Senior - EventProg: 1-Training - HeatN. 1

Lukas Daniels
Aaron Jüngling
Lukas Füllgrabe
Gero Radünz
Yannick Ballmes
Fabian Klein
Alexander von
Maximil ian
Werner Robertz
Alexander Klein

HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

19.23.14
18.54.06
19.21 .47
18.57.55
19 .18 .38
1 8.1 8.33
20.22.38
1 8.40.1 1
20.25.08
19,09.48

J '

3'
3 '
3 '
3 '
3 '
3 '
3 '
2:

a .

'UJ/ /

,250
,446
,488
,656
,680
,741
,894
,902
r,007

Training I min

o

7
I
I

1 0

1 Sven Kocn
Felix Hahn
Kart
Sven
Mike Löhr
Lukas Daniels
Thomas
Manfred Löhr
Sven Koch
Aaron Jtinqlinq

HONDA200
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

07t01112
07lo1t'tz
15101t12
04t01t12
02t01t12
16t0'v12
13t01t12
12t01t12
02t01t12
16t01t12

30,678
30,685
30,770
30,874
30,918
31,037
31 ,169
31,228
3't,245
31,250

43,446
42,965
42,896
42,885
42,637
42,389
41,895
41,476
40,881

32,637
41,289
33,210
33,772
33,351
33,1 86
33,952
34,347
34,716
34,891

31,741
31,902
32,259
32,311
32,319
32,507
32,697
33,083
33,417
33,903

554,827
495,464
531,355
540,359
566,961
497,783
543,233
446,516
555,449
558,248

1 7
1 2
l o

1 A

1 7
1 5
1 6
1 3
1 6
1 6

1

35,251
33,68r
33,95,
33,98:
32,38,
32,14'
32,04,
32,'t3(
32,14t
31,89;

, (,43\

t22,5,
r0,371
!3,31r
t) a2.t

t5,3UJ

i3,873
i4,159
t2,489
i3,046
i3,064
t3,427
t2 qA?

40,40.35,E6!

35,69,
34,47'
35,72'

36,46t
33,551
33,30'
32,97,

36,20
34,31,
33,641
33,19:
33,1 3,
33,1 5:
36,891
32,79i
32,881
32,921
32,69'

36,421
33,98'
35,46(
33,90
34,08,
33,89:
34,93:
33,49:
33,08:

36,E4i 5ö,44

36,31:
35,74)
34,79
34,70,
34,60r
35,76'
34,30
34,7g',
34,1 9
34,061
34,39:
34,28:
33,96:
33,90:

33,21:
32,91,
33,1 3 l
32,76:
33,001
32,55'

34,701
35,381
34,1 0l
33 ,911
33,62r
33,41 :

32,761
32,44t
11 1A'

32,671
32,65,
32,71',
32,511

33,1 5r
32,82..
32,96:
32,69i
32,54i
32,50'

34,43i
32,34i
31,90i

i3 ,106
t2,642
t3,244
i2,6 t 8
t3,654
t2.259

32,891

32,31
34,2U,

33,911
33,46'
34,091
37,311
34,86:
34,62|.
33,68(

32,36(
33,56(
32,31!

36,04
33;82r32,45i.

32,62.32,10'32,06r 32,54
33,57i
33,20,
32,82'

33,6E|
35,72.
35,29'
33,67'
33,01(

33,99
33,38,32,60r

32,50,
32,25i
32,04,
31 ,93 r

32,741
32,531
35,45'
32,501

33,01
32,51,
32,75
32,83
32,40'

,2,426
13,062 33,981
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Event 5: MSG ADENAU Senior - EventProg: 1-Training - HeatN. 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
I

Lukas Daniels
Aaron Jüngling
Lukas Füllgrabe
Gero Radünz
Yannick Ballmes
Fabian Klein
Alexander von
Oliver Füllgrabe
Maximil ian
Werner Robertz

HUNUA ZUO

HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

19 23.14
18.54.06
19.21.47
"18.57.55
19 .18 .38
1  8 .18 .33
20.22.38
20.35.23
1 8.40.1 1
20.25.08

31,037
31,250
31,446
31,488
31,656
31,680
31,741
31,848
31,894
31,902

Train.ing I min

1 Sven Koch
Felix Hahn
Kart
Sven
Mike Löhr
Lukas Daniels
Thomas
Manfred Löhr
Sven Koch
Aaron Jünqlinq

HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

07to1t'
oTlo'u'
15t01t'
04t01t
02t01t'
16t01t
13t01t
12lO1t
02to1t'
16t0'U

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

30,67E
30,685
30,770
30,874
30,918
31,037
31 ,1 69
3't,228
3't,245
31,250

1
2
?

4
5
6
7
I
9

Albert Wollenweber
Hannes Schäfer
Rebecca Wollenweber
Stefan Bauer

31,848
32,278
32,318
32,449
32,478
33,122
33,139
33,405
33,854

421,483
401,'.t64
395,579
398,355
399,851
412,937
41  1  , 919
409,1 96
419 ,413

1 3
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2

I 33,46

32,62
32,75,
32,64
33,29
32,05r
32,25

34,31
33,59
33,41
32,77
34,16
33,07,
33,20
32.98

34,276
34,1 38
33,601
t2,644
t2,766
t2,318

34,451
33,031
33,05'
32,771
34,471
32,621
32,44.

J5,Ubl

35,01(
33,41 '
32,66,
33,65:
32,63(
32,471

Jö,5 /

35,79',
35,39r
34,09
33,51t
33,821

35,4t)
34,1 8l
33,79:
33,541
34,141
33,701
33,38,
34,37'
37,33r
3s,33,
33,1 3!

35,49

34,85
34,52
34,28
34,09r
33,80r
33,47
33,-86:
33,751
33,87
33,77i
33,40r

3tt,44l
35,221
35,1 5r
34,551
34,16:
34,65:
33,85,,2,592

,2,512
13,148
,2,625
12,480
,2,479

33,641
34 32132,64,

33,90r
33,02:
33,051
32,861

32.58 34,76i
35,82,
35,05
35,06!
34,65(

a

1

32,01 i
32,1 6l
31 ,87i
32,07:
32,42,

33,061
32,271

33,881
32,98r
32,971
32,51'

33,12.,
33,621
33,271
33,95'

32,54
35,75: 33,51,
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Event 5: MSG ADENAU Senior - EventProg: 1-Training - HeatN. 3

Lukas Daniels
Aaron Jüngling
Lukas Füllgrabe
Gero Radünz
Yannick Ballmes
Fabian Klein
Alexander von
Oliver Frjllgrabe
Maximil ian
Werner Robertz

HONDA200
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

19.23 14
18.54.06
19.21.47
18.57.55
19 .18 .38
1 8.18.33
20.22.38
20.35.23
1 8 4 0 . 1 1
20.25.08

3
J

3
3
3
3
3
3'
3
3

,037
,250
,446
,488
,656
,680
,741
,848
,894
,902

Training I min

1 Sven Koch
Felix Hahn
Kart
Sven
Mike Löhr,
Lukas Daniels
Thomas
Manfred Löhr
Sven Koch
Aaron Jüngling

HONDA200
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

07101t12
07101t12
15t01t12
o4to1t12
02t01t12
16101t12
't3to1t12

12t01t12
02101t12
16t01t12

30,678
30,685
30,770
30,874
30,918
31,037
31 ,169
31,228
31,245
31,250

1
2
3
4

o

7
I
o

1 0

Björn Fassbender
Markus Arndt
Tom Novotny
Dominik Ballmes
Kai Axel Thoma
Peter Nett
Tobias Jung
Heiko Schmitz
Adrian Czerwinski
Nina Schumacher

6
4

1 9
1 2
1 6
1 0
1 8
20
1 4

42,74
42,65
42,61
42,50
41,82
41,88
4' t ,73
41,45
41,00
36,85

43,432
43,295
43,273
43,1 99
42,889
42,497
42,383
42,055
41,828
39,612

32,426
32,494
32,527
32,612
33,1 40
33,09s
33,217
33,437
33,809
37,609

31,912
32,013
32,029
32,084
32,316
32,614
32,702
32,957
33,136
34,989

421,537
422,416
422,849
423,961
397,683
430,234
398,598
401,241
405,703
413,702

1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 2
1 3
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 1

I

1

34,56
32,93r
12 qll

34,59
32,33
32,24
32,68'
32,581
32,33r
32,05(

)4,828
,2,730
,2,252
,2,364
t2 3?3

34,57i
32,831
32,72i

3ö,Jti l

33,78:
32,41'
32,61i
32,44t
33,'t4t
32,35(
32,56(
32,48(
32,49'l
32,701
32,31(

35,53:
32,88

35,311
33,241
32,80,
33,001
32,821
33,67!
32,98:
32,901
32,70i

35,23
33,88
33,281
33,28i
33 ,1  3 i
33 ,1  1 ,
33,671
33,361
33,1  0 l
33 ,16 '
32,95

5C,U3
33,451
33,59:
33,28,
33 ,1  3 (

41,40,
37,33i
38,271

32,29j
32,46,
32,071
31,981
32,20

33,42.
12 AAI32,57t

32,49'
32,37,
32,41"
32,08,

38,491
,2 ,110
,2,238
t2,163
12,379
\2,174
t2,029

JJ ,J5 I

32,61'
33,93,
33,48:
34,74'
33,39'
33,52(
34,34(
33,77',

39,2E:
37,05r
34,98132,381

32,03
32,261
32,24:

32,65'
32,90,
32,73
32,641
32,77t
32,73,

35,17
37,29
36,1 5

32,46|,
32,02,
32,',t11
31,96i

32,5't,
32,1 6r
32,1 9 i
32,46l

3:z,öt'
33,08i

2t  ae t2,699
!2,560

33,1 6r 33,021
J2,01



Event 5: MSC ADENAU Senior - EventProg: 1-Training - HeatN. 4

1
2

Lukas Daniels
Mike Löhr
Aaron Jüngling
Lukas Füllgrabe
Gero Radünz
Thorsten
Marcel
Yannick Ballmes
Fabian Klein
Alexander von

HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

't9.23.14

20.59.48
18.54.06
19.21.47
18.57.55
20.57.16
20.59.57
19 .18 .38
1 8.1 8.33
20.22.38

31,037
3 1 , 1 5 1
31;250
31,446
31,488
31,640
31,642
31,656
31,680
3't,741

Training I min

Sven Koch
Felix Hahn
Kart
Sven
Mike Löhr
Lukas Daniels
Thomas
Manfred Löhr
Sven Koch
Aaron Jtinqlino

HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

07t01t12
07to1t't2
15t01t12
04t01t12
02t01t12
16t01t12
13t01t12
12t01t12
02t01t12
16t01t12

30,678
30,685
30,770
30,874
30,918
31,037
31 ,1 69
31,228
31,245
31,250

Thorsten Hammes
Marcel Schumacher
Michael Baur
Dominik Fassbender
Marcel Müller
Daniel Hansen
Michael Baresel
Patrick Pomplum
Kai Roggendorf

44,493
43,805
43,803
43,437
43,401
43,056
42,758
42,655
42,406
41,017

32,485
32,485
32,472
32,78'l
33,153
32,891
32,857
33,435
34,973

1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 2
1 2
1 3
1 3
1 2


